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Daniela Knazeva 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Gracie Bate 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 199.9 2 80.00 80 2

Emma Parker 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 3 = 24.6 3 184.4 3 65.00 65 3

Verity Tucker 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 9.8 3 = 5.0 4 144.8 4 55.00 55 4

Teya Ager 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 125.0 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Rae Harrup 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 125.0 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Eliza Lewis 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 125.0 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Jasmine Rimington 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 125.0 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

A
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Rank Rank
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Rowan Schofield 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 24.8 1 179.8 1 100.00 100 1

Atticus Iverson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 2 = 4.9 2 154.9 2 80.00 80 2

Dylan Burns 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 0.0 2 = 0.0 3 = 130.0 3 65.00 65 3

Conor Coughlan-Reverter 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 4 0.0 2 = 0.0 3 = 125.0 4 55.00 55 4

A
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Midlands
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Rank Rank
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Points
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Elsa Taylor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Aggie Reed 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 24.9 2 5.0 3 = 179.5 2 80.00 80 2

Heidi Slade 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 0.0 4 = 24.6 2 174.4 3 65.00 65 3

Ingrid Bridgens 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 5 5.0 3 5.0 3 = 144.9 4 55.00 55 4

Claire Mougin Sanchez 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 0.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 139.7 5 51.00 51 5

Harper Thurgood 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 4 = 4.9 8 = 114.9 6 47.00 47 6

Sophie Rayner 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 12 4.9 7 5.0 7 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 94.8 7 43.00 43 7

Shelby Hawgood-Brown 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 11 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 4 = 5.0 3 = 85.0 8 40.00 40 8

Charlotte Chan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 4 = 4.9 8 = 84.9 9 = 35.50 35.5 = 9 =

Niamh Lawther 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 4 = 4.9 8 = 84.9 9 = 35.50 35.5 = 9 =

Erin Wright 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 4 = 4.6 11 84.6 11 31.00 31 11

Phoebe Gaughan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 12 75.0 12 28.00 28 12
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Lukas Tyrer 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.8 1 25.0 1 199.8 1 100.00 100 1

Joshua Smyth 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 0.0 2 = 10.0 2 144.7 2 80.00 80 2

Dougie Taylor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 = 10.0 2 = 0.0 2 = 9.6 4 144.4 3 65.00 65 3

Freddie Brown 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 24.8 4 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 2 = 9.9 3 114.7 4 = 53.00 53 = 4 =

Freddie Kelly 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 6 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 0.0 2 = 5.0 5 114.7 4 = 53.00 53 = 4 =

Blake Ashby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 5 24.7 6 0.0 5 = 0.0 2 = 4.6 6 109.1 6 47.00 47 6

Finn Cain 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 5.0 7 0.0 5 = 0.0 2 = 0.0 7 80.0 7 43.00 43 7
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Minnie Bartholomew 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 5.0 1 = 179.7 1 100.00 100 1

Evie Hutchins 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 9 = 24.8 3 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 4.9 3 179.2 2 80.00 80 2

Molly Conway 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 4 = 24.8 7 24.6 3 = 5.0 1 = 179.0 3 65.00 65 3

Jess Maan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 25.0 1 = 24.6 3 = 0.0 5 = 174.5 4 55.00 55 4

Charlotte Docherty 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 4 = 10.0 10 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 139.6 5 = 49.00 49 = 5 =

Emma Hobbs 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 6 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 139.6 5 = 49.00 49 = 5 =

Ashleigh Nuyen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 24.9 6 5.0 5 = 4.7 4 134.6 7 43.00 43 7

Olivia Bennett 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 24.7 9 = 5.0 7 24.7 8 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 134.2 8 40.00 40 8

Harriet Sharp 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 130.0 9 37.00 37 9

Leah Nuyen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 12 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 110.0 10 34.00 34 10

Emily Leicester 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 0.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 24.6 9 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 104.5 11 31.00 31 11

Emily Zheng 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 9.7 11 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 89.7 12 28.00 28 12

Annie-May Sinclair 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 13 0.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 65.0 13 26.00 26 13
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Arthur Ogden 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 199.9 1 1 100.00 100 1

Joey Howells 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 0 2 80.00 80 2

Thomas Jenkins 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 199.7 3 65.00 65 3

Henry Haynes 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 24.8 4 199.6 4 55.00 55 4

Flynn Lawther 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 8 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 6 25.0 1 = 179.4 5 51.00 51 5

Toby Skelton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 9.8 5 10.0 6 169.7 6 47.00 47 6

Alexander Lilley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 9.9 7 = 159.9 7 43.00 43 7

Isaac Pearce 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 9.9 7 = 134.9 8 40.00 40 8

Sonny Trueman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.7 8 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 10 = 124.6 9 37.00 37 9

Isaac Rosewell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 10 10.0 10 = 10.0 8 0.0 7 = 0.0 10 = 119.7 10 34.00 34 10

Rupert Sas 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 11 10.0 10 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 10 = 99.8 11 31.00 31 11

Mateo Ortiz 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 13 4.8 13 4.9 9 = 0.0 7 = 4.6 9 94.0 12 28.00 28 12

Ben Sawyer 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 13 4.9 12 5.0 12 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 10 = 69.9 13 26.00 26 13
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Phoebe Cooke 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Annabelle White 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 6 0.0 8 = 24.9 2 0.0 5 = 149.6 2 80.00 80 2

Rose Everett 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 6 9.9 6 9.7 2 149.4 3 65.00 65 3

Summer Bradbury 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 10.0 3 = 5.0 3 145.0 4 55.00 55 4

Freya Soroczyk 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 5.0 2 = 10.0 3 = 0.0 5 = 139.9 5 51.00 51 5

Isla Soroczyk 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 = 10.0 3 = 0.0 5 = 139.8 6 47.00 47 6

Charlotte Downes 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 7 4.7 7 9.6 7 4.9 4 104.2 7 43.00 43 7

Maddy Stafford 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 = 0.0 7 = 5.0 8 4.9 4 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 5 = 84.7 8 40.00 40 8

Erin Hendley 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 24.8 8 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 5 = 74.7 9 37.00 37 9

Evie Souter 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 11 0.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 5 = 60.0 10 34.00 34 10

Kyra Hinds 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 24.6 10 0.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 5 = 54.6 11 31.00 31 11
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Noah Magee 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 5.0 1 = 179.7 1 100.00 100 1

Taylor Haigh 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 24.9 2 = 24.9 3 24.9 1 = 5.0 1 = 179.5 2 80.00 80 2

Finn Sanders 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 9.8 4 5.0 1 = 164.8 3 65.00 65 3

Jacob Pratt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 24.8 4 = 0.0 7 = 24.6 3 5.0 1 = 154.2 4 55.00 55 4

Rufus Snellling 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 24.8 4 = 10.0 4 5.0 5 = 5.0 1 = 144.7 5 51.00 51 5

Fraser Norton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 0.0 7 = 9.7 5 4.8 7 5.0 1 = 119.4 6 47.00 47 6

Alexander Cooper 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 7 0.0 7 = 5.0 6 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 104.6 7 43.00 43 7

Joseph Lang 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 24.9 8 10.0 8 4.8 6 0.0 7 = 5.0 5 = 4.9 7 99.5 8 40.00 40 8

George Claremont 24.9 9 9.9 9 0.0 9 0.0 9 0.0 7 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 34.8 9 37.00 37 9
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Aether Blark 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.9 1 179.9 1 100.00 100 1

Millie Allsopp-Corbett 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 24.7 3 5.0 1 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 2 = 129.5 2 80.00 80 2

Aanya Garnett 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 4 0.0 3 = 0.0 2 = 104.8 3 65.00 65 3

Ellie Ryding 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 0.0 3 = 9.7 4 5.0 1 = 9.7 2 0.0 2 = 99.2 4 55.00 55 4

Rachel Bell 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 24.6 5 0.0 3 = 0.0 5 0.0 5 0.0 3 = 0.0 2 = 74.2 5 51.00 51 5

A

5 competitors (total)
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Joshua Maxim 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 10.0 1 184.7 1 100.00 100 1

Tomas White 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 180.0 2 80.00 80 2

Anthony Everitt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 179.8 1 3 65.00 65 3

Joseph Eltringham 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 179.8 0 4 55.00 55 4

Nathaniel Doy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 6 = 24.9 4 5.0 2 = 179.5 5 51.00 51 5

Jamie Topping 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 6 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 2 = 159.6 6 47.00 47 6

Hayden Franks 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 5.0 7 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 2 = 115.0 7 43.00 43 7

Johnny Lyons 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 7 0.0 8 10.0 8 5.0 6 = 0.0 8 99.9 8 40.00 40 8

A

10 competitors (total)

Midlands
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Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Veronica Aimee Chik 0.00 = 9 =

Daniela Knazeva 1 100.00 100.00 1

Gracie Bate 2 80.00 80.00 2

Emma Parker 3 65.00 65.00 3

Verity Tucker 4 55.00 55.00 4

Teya Ager 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Rae Harrup 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Eliza Lewis 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Jasmine Rimington 5 = 45.25 45.25 = 5 =

Mathilda Slade 0.00 = 9 =

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

Midlands

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 10 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rowan Schofield 1 100.00 100.00 1

Atticus Iverson 2 80.00 80.00 2

Dylan Burns 3 65.00 65.00 3

Conor Coughlan-Reverter 4 55.00 55.00 4

Malcolm Hutton 0.00 5

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 5 competitors (total)

Midlands

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Elsa Taylor 1 100.00 100.00 1

Aggie Reed 2 80.00 80.00 2

Heidi Slade 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ingrid Bridgens 4 55.00 55.00 4

Claire Mougin Sanchez 5 51.00 51.00 5

Harper Thurgood 6 47.00 47.00 6

Sophie Rayner 7 43.00 43.00 7

Shelby Hawgood-Brown 8 40.00 40.00 8

Charlotte Chan 9 = 35.50 35.50 = 9 =

Niamh Lawther 9 = 35.50 35.50 = 9 =

Erin Wright 11 31.00 31.00 11

Phoebe Gaughan 12 28.00 28.00 12

Esmay Hudson 0.00 13

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 13 competitors (total)

Midlands

Count 

Back

Climb-off
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lukas Tyrer 1 100.00 100.00 1

Joshua Smyth 2 80.00 80.00 2

Dougie Taylor 3 65.00 65.00 3

Freddie Brown 4 = 53.00 53.00 = 4 =

Freddie Kelly 4 = 53.00 53.00 = 4 =

Blake Ashby 6 47.00 47.00 6

Finn Cain 7 43.00 43.00 7

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale D - 7 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Avalon Allibone 0.00 = 14 =

Rebecca King 0.00 = 14 =

Erin Williams 0.00 = 14 =

Amy Wise 0.00 = 14 =

Cadence Tin Shuen Wong 0.00 = 14 =

Esme Wood 0.00 = 14 =

Minnie Bartholomew 1 100.00 100.00 1

Evie Hutchins 2 80.00 80.00 2

Molly Conway 3 65.00 65.00 3

Jess Maan 4 55.00 55.00 4

Charlotte Docherty 5 = 49.00 49.00 = 5 =

Emma Hobbs 5 = 49.00 49.00 = 5 =

Ashleigh Nuyen 7 43.00 43.00 7

Olivia Bennett 8 40.00 40.00 8

Harriet Sharp 9 37.00 37.00 9

Leah Nuyen 10 34.00 34.00 10

Emily Leicester 11 31.00 31.00 11

Emily Zheng 12 28.00 28.00 12

Annie-May Sinclair 13 26.00 26.00 13

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offFemale C - 19 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:43



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Arthur Ogden 1 100.00 100.00 1

Joey Howells 2 80.00 80.00 2

Thomas Jenkins 3 65.00 65.00 3

Henry Haynes 4 55.00 55.00 4

Flynn Lawther 5 51.00 51.00 5

Toby Skelton 6 47.00 47.00 6

Alexander Lilley 7 43.00 43.00 7

Isaac Pearce 8 40.00 40.00 8

Sonny Trueman 9 37.00 37.00 9

Isaac Rosewell 10 34.00 34.00 10

Rupert Sas 11 31.00 31.00 11

Mateo Ortiz 12 28.00 28.00 12

Ben Sawyer 13 26.00 26.00 13

Yarioslav Gnutzmann 0.00 = 14 =

Peter Skov 0.00 = 14 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale C - 15 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:43



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sophie Mellor 0.00 = 12 =

Freya Wang 0.00 = 12 =

Phoebe Cooke 1 100.00 100.00 1

Annabelle White 2 80.00 80.00 2

Rose Everett 3 65.00 65.00 3

Summer Bradbury 4 55.00 55.00 4

Freya Soroczyk 5 51.00 51.00 5

Isla Soroczyk 6 47.00 47.00 6

Charlotte Downes 7 43.00 43.00 7

Maddy Stafford 8 40.00 40.00 8

Erin Hendley 9 37.00 37.00 9

Evie Souter 10 34.00 34.00 10

Kyra Hinds 11 31.00 31.00 11

Natalia Anszperger 0.00 = 12 =

Isla Berry 0.00 = 12 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offFemale B - 15 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:43



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Noah Magee 1 100.00 100.00 1

Taylor Haigh 2 80.00 80.00 2

Finn Sanders 3 65.00 65.00 3

Jacob Pratt 4 55.00 55.00 4

Rufus Snellling 5 51.00 51.00 5

Fraser Norton 6 47.00 47.00 6

Alexander Cooper 7 43.00 43.00 7

Joseph Lang 8 40.00 40.00 8

George Claremont 9 37.00 37.00 9

Elliot braithwaite 0.00 10

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale B - 10 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:43



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Aether Blark 1 100.00 100.00 1

Millie Allsopp-Corbett 2 80.00 80.00 2

Aanya Garnett 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ellie Ryding 4 55.00 55.00 4

Rachel Bell 5 51.00 51.00 5

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offFemale A - 5 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:43



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Joshua Maxim 1 100.00 100.00 1

Tomas White 2 80.00 80.00 2

Anthony Everitt 3 65.00 65.00 3

Joseph Eltringham 4 55.00 55.00 4

Nathaniel Doy 5 51.00 51.00 5

Jamie Topping 6 47.00 47.00 6

Hayden Franks 7 43.00 43.00 7

Johnny Lyons 8 40.00 40.00 8

Alex Briard 0.00 = 9 =

Caleb Bruce 0.00 = 9 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Midlands

Climb-offMale A - 10 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:43


